
   M/S SRI DWARIKADHEESH POLYMERS PVT.LTD. 

F-448,449 M.I.A.  ALWAR (Raj.) 
MOB.91 8696901901 

Email id: “Sridwarikadheesh@mail.com” 

 
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

PRODUCT: Sodium hypochlorite                                                  Date: 25.04.2020 

 
S.NO Parameter Unit Specification Result 

1. Appearance ------ Colourless to yellowish 
liquid 

Colourless to 
yellowish 
liquid 

2. Bpiling point ------ Decomposes on heating --- 

3. Specific gravity at 20 0c -- 1.07 1.07 

4. Physical State -- Liquid Liquid 

5. PH   ------- 9  9 

6. Solubility in water %  V/V It is 100 % soluble in water It is 100 % soluble in 

water 

7. odour -- Chlorine like odour Chlorine like odour 

8. 

9. 

Available chlorine (as cl) 

Free alkali (as NaOH)   

%  V/V 

G/L 

5  

5.00 

5 

5.00 

 

FOR SRI DWARIKADHEESH Polymers pvt.ltd. 

 

Manager Q/A 
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